
                           2012 MIAA JAMBOREE #1
                            SAINT MARYS' COLLEGE
          SOUTH BEND, INDIANA        FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2012

          ~~~~~~~~~~~~ TEAM RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~

  1.    20  CALVIN                     (  22:22  1:51:46   0:37)
=========================================
  1      1  Nicole Michmerhuizen CALVIN                      3   22:01
  2      2  Alyssa Penning       CALVIN                      4   22:03
  3      4  McKenzie Diemer      CALVIN                      1   22:31
  4      6  Christine Hartley    CALVIN                      4   22:33
  5      7  Kimby Penning        CALVIN                      2   22:38
  6   (  8) Alyssa Oram          CALVIN                      3   22:41
  7   (  9) Sarah Danner         CALVIN                      2   22:53

  2.    53  HOPE                       (  22:56  1:54:37   0:55)
=========================================
  1      3  Sheri McCormack      HOPE                        3   22:17
  2     11  Meredith Busman      HOPE                        3   22:56
  3     12  Camille Borst        HOPE                        3   23:02
  4     13  Julia Stock          HOPE                        1   23:10
  5     14  Sharon Hecker        HOPE                        4   23:12
  6   ( 15) Katie Carlson        HOPE                        3   23:12
  7   ( 16) Morgan McCardel      HOPE                        4   23:14

  3.   106  ALMA                       (  23:47  1:58:54   1:35)
=========================================
  1     10  Julie Helm           ALMA                        4   22:55
  2     20  Misty Godley         ALMA                        2   23:32
  3     21  Anna Sall            ALMA                        3   23:33
  4     26  Kara Giles           ALMA                        1   24:24
  5     29  Jennifer Pearson     ALMA                        4   24:30
  6   ( 39) Robin Morrison       ALMA                        4   25:01
  7   ( 41) Ann Wittbrodt        ALMA                        2   25:04

  4.   116  ALBION                     (  23:58  1:59:47   2:35)
=========================================
  1      5  Amanda Weaver        ALBION                      4   22:32
  2     19  Victoria Sochor      ALBION                      2   23:24
  3     24  Rachel Derocher      ALBION                      2   24:21
  4     25  Megan Wickens        ALBION                      2   24:23
  5     43  Laura Kelly          ALBION                      1   25:07
  6   ( 45) Amanda Miley         ALBION                      4   25:16
  7   ( 46) Theresa Hencsie      ALBION                      1   25:24

  5.   129  ADRIAN                     (  24:16  2:01:16   1:26)
=========================================
  1     17  Erica Steuwe         ADRIAN                      2   23:16
  2     23  Ashley Potts         ADRIAN                      1   24:14
  3     28  Alicia Fowler        ADRIAN                      4   24:27
  4     30  Logan Hamel          ADRIAN                      4   24:37
  5     31  Courtney Oliver      ADRIAN                      1   24:42
  6   ( 32) Angie Souva          ADRIAN                      3   24:44
  7   ( 37) Erin Holmberg        ADRIAN                      2   24:53

  6.   160  ST. MARY'S                 (  24:32  2:02:38   1:37)
=========================================
  1     18  Jessica Biek         ST. MARY'S                  3   23:19
  2     33  Angela Nebesny       ST. MARY'S                  4   24:46
  3     35  Elizabeth Majewski   ST. MARY'S                  4   24:47
  4     36  Allie Danhof         ST. MARY'S                  1   24:50
  5     38  Julia Kenney         ST. MARY'S                  4   24:56
  6   ( 40) Samee Chittenden     ST. MARY'S                  2   25:03
  7   ( 42) Emma Baker           ST. MARY'S                  4   25:04

  7.   180  TRINE                      (  24:59  2:04:54   2:29)
=========================================
  1     22  Gabbie Bates         TRINE                       1   23:39
  2     27  Annalisa Krug        TRINE                       4   24:26
  3     34  Ariel McCoy          TRINE                       1   24:46
  4     48  Kelly Scholer        TRINE                       2   25:55
  5     49  Sannie Anderson      TRINE                       4   26:08
  6   ( 50) Courtney Forsythe    TRINE                       1   26:14
  7   ( 51) Abigail Samuels      TRINE                       4   26:30

  8.   250  KALAMAZOO                  (  26:22  2:11:49   2:11)
=========================================
  1     44  Gina Massari         KALAMAZOO                   4   25:09
  2     47  Ellen Conner         KALAMAZOO                   4   25:49
  3     52  Margaux Reckard      KALAMAZOO                   4   26:40
  4     53  Sophie Roberts       KALAMAZOO                   1   26:51
  5     54  Megan McLeod         KALAMAZOO                   3   27:20
  6   ( 55) Grace Kelley         KALAMAZOO                   3   27:33
  7   ( 56) Emily Sklar          KALAMAZOO                   2   27:34



  9.   295  OLIVET                     (  28:55  2:24:31   2:53)
=========================================
  1     57  Crystal Ramon        OLIVET                      4   27:45
  2     58  Lane Duckworth       OLIVET                      2   27:58
  3     59  Charlene MacKenzie   OLIVET                      1   28:36
  4     60  Danielle Marsh       OLIVET                      1   29:34
  5     61  Courtney Reed        OLIVET                      1   30:38
  6   ( 62) Susie Quint          OLIVET                      2   31:48
  7   ( 63) Megan LaForge        OLIVET                      1   32:47

�
                           2012 MIAA JAMBOREE #1
                            ST. MARY'S COLLEGE
          SOUTH BEND, MICHIGAN        FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2012

       ~~~~~~~~~~~~ INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~

Place No.   Name                  School                     Grade Time  Pace  
===== ===== ===================== ========================== ===== ===== ===== 
    1   223 Nicole Michmerhuizen  CALVIN                         3 22:01  5:55 
    2   226 Alyssa Penning        CALVIN                         4 22:03  5:55 
    3   257 Sheri McCormack       HOPE                           3 22:17  5:59 
    4   217 McKenzie Diemer       CALVIN                         1 22:31  6:03 
    5   197 Amanda Weaver         ALBION                         4 22:32  6:03 
    6   220 Christine Hartley     CALVIN                         4 22:33  6:03 
    7   227 Kimby Penning         CALVIN                         2 22:38  6:05 
    8   224 Alyssa Oram           CALVIN                         3 22:41  6:05 
    9   216 Sarah Danner          CALVIN                         2 22:53  6:09 
   10   205 Julie Helm            ALMA                           4 22:55  6:09 
   11   237 Meredith Busman       HOPE                           3 22:56  6:09 
   12   235 Camille Borst         HOPE                           3 23:02  6:11 
   13   232 Lizzy Vannette        CALVIN                         2 23:03  6:11 
   14   267 Julia Stock           HOPE                           1 23:10  6:13 
   15   250 Sharon Hecker         HOPE                           4 23:12  6:14 
   16   239 Katie Carlson         HOPE                           3 23:12  6:14 
   17   256 Morgan McCardel       HOPE                           4 23:14  6:14 
   18   177 Erica Steuwe          ADRIAN                         2 23:16  6:15 
   19   310 Jessica Biek          ST. MARY'S                     3 23:19  6:16 
   20   231 Annaliese Vander Baan CALVIN                         2 23:20  6:16 
   21   194 Victoria Sochor       ALBION                         2 23:24  6:17 
   22   203 Misty Godley          ALMA                           2 23:32  6:19 
   23   208 Anna Sall             ALMA                           3 23:33  6:19 
   24   325 Gabbie Bates          TRINE                          1 23:39  6:21 
   25   243 Cory Cook             HOPE                           1 23:42  6:22 
   26   228 Lydia Peterson        CALVIN                         2 23:43  6:22 
   27   222 Paige McGahan         CALVIN                         2 23:47  6:23 
   28   213 Kate Ardinger         CALVIN                         2 23:48  6:23 
   29   251 Michelle Kerr         HOPE                           1 23:51  6:24 
   30   255 Taylor Mattarella     HOPE                           4 23:55  6:25 
   31   214 Kaylea Brase          CALVIN                         4 24:02  6:27 
   32   221 Hannah Kregel         CALVIN                         4 24:02  6:27 
   33   230 Devin Van Doornik     CALVIN                         3 24:04  6:28 
   34   270 Emily Wrozek          HOPE                           2 24:04  6:28 
   35   269 Priscilla VanHeest    HOPE                           1 24:04  6:28 
   36   225 Natalie Patterson     CALVIN                         1 24:09  6:29 
   37   173 Ashley Potts          ADRIAN                         1 24:14  6:30 
   38   218 Rachel Folkema        CALVIN                         2 24:17  6:31 
   39   181 Rachel Derocher       ALBION                         2 24:21  6:32 
   40   198 Megan Wickens         ALBION                         2 24:23  6:33 
   41   202 Kara Giles            ALMA                           1 24:24  6:33 
   42   331 Annalisa Krug         TRINE                          4 24:26  6:33 
   43   166 Alicia Fowler         ADRIAN                         4 24:27  6:34 
   44   207 Jennifer Pearson      ALMA                           4 24:30  6:35 
   45   266 Julia Slesinski       HOPE                           3 24:31  6:35 
   46   249 Katherine Hauge       HOPE                           2 24:35  6:36 
   47   168 Logan Hamel           ADRIAN                         4 24:37  6:36 
   48   262 Katy Olsen            HOPE                           4 24:39  6:37 
   49   171 Courtney Oliver       ADRIAN                         1 24:42  6:38 
   50   176 Angie Souva           ADRIAN                         3 24:44  6:38 
   51   323 Angela Nebesny        ST. MARY'S                     4 24:46  6:39 
   52   332 Ariel McCoy           TRINE                          1 24:46  6:39 
   53   321 Elizabeth Majewski    ST. MARY'S                     4 24:47  6:39 
   54   315 Allie Danhof          ST. MARY'S                     1 24:50  6:40 
   55   169 Erin Holmberg         ADRIAN                         2 24:53  6:41 
   56   319 Julia Kenney          ST. MARY'S                     4 24:56  6:42 
   57   206 Robin Morrison        ALMA                           4 25:01  6:43 
   58   163 Madison Cox           ADRIAN                         2 25:02  6:43 
   59   312 Samee Chittenden      ST. MARY'S                     2 25:03  6:43 
   60   212 Ann Wittbrodt         ALMA                           2 25:04  6:44 
   61   309 Emma Baker            ST. MARY'S                     4 25:04  6:44 
   62   261 Hannah Nyboer         HOPE                           3 25:06  6:44 
   63   186 Laura Kelly           ALBION                         1 25:07  6:44 
   64   290 Gina Massari          KALAMAZOO                      4 25:09  6:45 
   65   167 Genna Gilroy          ADRIAN                         1 25:15  6:47 
   66   188 Amanda Miley          ALBION                         4 25:16  6:47 
   67   268 Lindsay Timmerman     HOPE                           2 25:17  6:47 
   68   233 Anneri Vermeulen      CALVIN                         1 25:23  6:49 
   69   314 Colette Curtis        ST. MARY'S                     3 25:24  6:49 



   70   184 Theresa Hencsie       ALBION                         1 25:24  6:49 
   71   200 Rose Deren            ALMA                           2 25:28  6:50 
   72   215 Margeaux Carter       CALVIN                         3 25:32  6:51 
   73   313 Sarah Copi            ST. MARY'S                     4 25:37  6:53 
   74   264 Allyson Schnell       HOPE                           1 25:41  6:54 
   75   189 Ashley Miracle        ALBION                         4 25:43  6:54 
   76   229 Lisa Schultz          CALVIN                         2 25:44  6:54 
   77   190 Emily Morlock         ALBION                         2 25:44  6:55 
   78   165 Grace Ebersole        ADRIAN                         3 25:45  6:55 
   79   241 Jacilyn Clark         HOPE                           2 25:45  6:55 
   80   277 Ellen Conner          KALAMAZOO                      4 25:49  6:56 
   81   162 Dakota Angileri       ADRIAN                         1 25:51  6:56 
   82   335 Kelly Scholer         TRINE                          2 25:55  6:57 
   83   265 Caitlin Schwark       HOPE                           2 25:58  6:58 
   84   317 Danielle Haydell      ST. MARY'S                     4 26:06  7:00 
   85   246 Leah Ewald            HOPE                           2 26:07  7:01 
   86   324 Sannie Anderson       TRINE                          4 26:08  7:01 
   87   327 Courtney Forsythe     TRINE                          1 26:14  7:03 
   88   248 Elyse Gryniewicz      HOPE                           1 26:16  7:03 
   89   254 Emily Martinie        HOPE                           2 26:27  7:06 
   90   320 Sarah Lipinski        ST. MARY'S                     2 26:29  7:07 
   91   260 Megan Nowicki         HOPE                           1 26:30  7:07 
   92   334 Abigail Samuels       TRINE                          4 26:30  7:07 
   93   258 Elizabeth Meiusi      HOPE                           4 26:38  7:09 
   94   294 Margaux Reckard       KALAMAZOO                      4 26:40  7:10 
   95   333 Hallie Roof-Hildreth  TRINE                          1 26:41  7:10 
   96   247 Sandra Garcia         HOPE                           1 26:43  7:10 
   97   295 Sophie Roberts        KALAMAZOO                      1 26:51  7:12 
   98   170 Tiffany Lamble        ADRIAN                         1 27:00  7:15 
   99   291 Megan McLeod          KALAMAZOO                      3 27:20  7:20 
  100   316 Katelyn Dunn          ST. MARY'S                     1 27:30  7:23 
  101   259 Danielle Nowicki      HOPE                           2 27:32  7:24 
  102   285 Grace Kelley          KALAMAZOO                      3 27:33  7:24 
  103   297 Emily Sklar           KALAMAZOO                      2 27:34  7:24 
  104   172 Holly Payne           ADRIAN                         4 27:40  7:26 
  105   307 Crystal Ramon         OLIVET                         4 27:45  7:27 
  106   180 Alex Carey            ALBION                         1 27:49  7:28 
  107   296 Kira Sandiford        KALAMAZOO                      2 27:54  7:29 
  108   302 Lane Duckworth        OLIVET                         2 27:58  7:30 
  109   287 Elizabeth Lenning     KALAMAZOO                      1 28:04  7:32 
  110   318 Holly Higdon          ST. MARY'S                     1 28:11  7:34 
  111   195 Emily TenEyck         ALBION                         3 28:22  7:37 
  112   240 Peyton Carty          HOPE                           3 28:30  7:39 
  113   304 Charlene MacKenzie    OLIVET                         1 28:36  7:41 
  114   191 Alana Retzer          ALBION                         1 28:53  7:45 
  115   311 Miranda Bronicki      ST. MARY'S                     1 28:55  7:46 
  116   192 Michelle Samson       ALBION                         2 29:10  7:50 
  117   300 Courtney Wise         KALAMAZOO                      2 29:27  7:54 
  118   305 Danielle Marsh        OLIVET                         1 29:34  7:56 
  119   283 Cassidy Hillis        KALAMAZOO                      1 29:38  7:57 
  120   298 Mira Swearer          KALAMAZOO                      1 29:58  8:03 
  121   274 Elisse Buhmann        KALAMAZOO                      2 30:11  8:06 
  122   199 Camila Buchholz       ALMA                           1 30:19  8:08 
  123   308 Courtney Reed         OLIVET                         1 30:38  8:13 
  124   211 Kathryn Tuski         ALMA                           2 31:03  8:20 
  125   299 Lilian Taylor         KALAMAZOO                      2 31:10  8:22 
  126   280 Rebecca Cummins-Lante KALAMAZOO                      4 31:13  8:23 
  127   204 Danielle Harm         ALMA                           1 31:15  8:23 
  128   279 Margot Couraud        KALAMAZOO                      1 31:18  8:24 
  129   292 Eileen Neale          KALAMAZOO                      1 31:20  8:24 
  130   326 Isabel DiFranco       TRINE                          1 31:43  8:31 
  131   306 Susie Quint           OLIVET                         2 31:48  8:32 
  132   179 Michelle Burke        ALBION                         4 32:10  8:38 
  133   276 Shelbie Burris        KALAMAZOO                      4 32:33  8:44 
  134   303 Megan LaForge         OLIVET                         1 32:47  8:48 
  135   284 Julia Hulbert         KALAMAZOO                      1 33:24  8:58 
  136   164 Kimberly DeVore       ADRIAN                         2 34:46  9:20 
�

                           2012 MIAA JAMBOREE #1
                            ST. MARY'S COLLEGE
          SOUTH BEND, MICHIGAN        FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2012

                      GRADE RESULTS - WOMENS VARSITY

FRESHMEN Overall

Place Name                  School                     Grade Time    Pace  
===== ===================== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 McKenzie Diemer       CALVIN                         1   22:31  6:03 
    2 Julia Stock           HOPE                           1   23:10  6:13 
    3 Gabbie Bates          TRINE                          1   23:39  6:21 
    4 Cory Cook             HOPE                           1   23:42  6:22 
    5 Michelle Kerr         HOPE                           1   23:51  6:24 
    6 Priscilla VanHeest    HOPE                           1   24:04  6:28 
    7 Natalie Patterson     CALVIN                         1   24:09  6:29 
    8 Ashley Potts          ADRIAN                         1   24:14  6:30 
    9 Kara Giles            ALMA                           1   24:24  6:33 
   10 Courtney Oliver       ADRIAN                         1   24:42  6:38 



   11 Ariel McCoy           TRINE                          1   24:46  6:39 
   12 Allie Danhof          ST. MARY'S                     1   24:50  6:40 
   13 Laura Kelly           ALBION                         1   25:07  6:44 
   14 Genna Gilroy          ADRIAN                         1   25:15  6:47 
   15 Anneri Vermeulen      CALVIN                         1   25:23  6:49 
   16 Theresa Hencsie       ALBION                         1   25:24  6:49 
   17 Allyson Schnell       HOPE                           1   25:41  6:54 
   18 Dakota Angileri       ADRIAN                         1   25:51  6:56 
   19 Courtney Forsythe     TRINE                          1   26:14  7:03 
   20 Elyse Gryniewicz      HOPE                           1   26:16  7:03 
   21 Megan Nowicki         HOPE                           1   26:30  7:07 
   22 Hallie Roof-Hildreth  TRINE                          1   26:41  7:10 
   23 Sandra Garcia         HOPE                           1   26:43  7:10 
   24 Sophie Roberts        KALAMAZOO                      1   26:51  7:12 
   25 Tiffany Lamble        ADRIAN                         1   27:00  7:15 
   26 Katelyn Dunn          ST. MARY'S                     1   27:30  7:23 
   27 Alex Carey            ALBION                         1   27:49  7:28 
   28 Elizabeth Lenning     KALAMAZOO                      1   28:04  7:32 
   29 Holly Higdon          ST. MARY'S                     1   28:11  7:34 
   30 Charlene MacKenzie    OLIVET                         1   28:36  7:41 
   31 Alana Retzer          ALBION                         1   28:53  7:45 
   32 Miranda Bronicki      ST. MARY'S                     1   28:55  7:46 
   33 Danielle Marsh        OLIVET                         1   29:34  7:56 
   34 Cassidy Hillis        KALAMAZOO                      1   29:38  7:57 
   35 Mira Swearer          KALAMAZOO                      1   29:58  8:03 
   36 Camila Buchholz       ALMA                           1   30:19  8:08 
   37 Courtney Reed         OLIVET                         1   30:38  8:13 
   38 Danielle Harm         ALMA                           1   31:15  8:23 
   39 Margot Couraud        KALAMAZOO                      1   31:18  8:24 
   40 Eileen Neale          KALAMAZOO                      1   31:20  8:24 
   41 Isabel DiFranco       TRINE                          1   31:43  8:31 
   42 Megan LaForge         OLIVET                         1   32:47  8:48 
   43 Julia Hulbert         KALAMAZOO                      1   33:24  8:58 

SOPHOMORES Overall

Place Name                  School                     Grade Time    Pace  
===== ===================== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Kimby Penning         CALVIN                         2   22:38  6:05 
    2 Sarah Danner          CALVIN                         2   22:53  6:09 
    3 Lizzy Vannette        CALVIN                         2   23:03  6:11 
    4 Erica Steuwe          ADRIAN                         2   23:16  6:15 
    5 Annaliese Vander Baan CALVIN                         2   23:20  6:16 
    6 Victoria Sochor       ALBION                         2   23:24  6:17 
    7 Misty Godley          ALMA                           2   23:32  6:19 
    8 Lydia Peterson        CALVIN                         2   23:43  6:22 
    9 Paige McGahan         CALVIN                         2   23:47  6:23 
   10 Kate Ardinger         CALVIN                         2   23:48  6:23 
   11 Emily Wrozek          HOPE                           2   24:04  6:28 
   12 Rachel Folkema        CALVIN                         2   24:17  6:31 
   13 Rachel Derocher       ALBION                         2   24:21  6:32 
   14 Megan Wickens         ALBION                         2   24:23  6:33 
   15 Katherine Hauge       HOPE                           2   24:35  6:36 
   16 Erin Holmberg         ADRIAN                         2   24:53  6:41 
   17 Madison Cox           ADRIAN                         2   25:02  6:43 
   18 Samee Chittenden      ST. MARY'S                     2   25:03  6:43 
   19 Ann Wittbrodt         ALMA                           2   25:04  6:44 
   20 Lindsay Timmerman     HOPE                           2   25:17  6:47 
   21 Rose Deren            ALMA                           2   25:28  6:50 
   22 Lisa Schultz          CALVIN                         2   25:44  6:54 
   23 Emily Morlock         ALBION                         2   25:44  6:55 
   24 Jacilyn Clark         HOPE                           2   25:45  6:55 
   25 Kelly Scholer         TRINE                          2   25:55  6:57 
   26 Caitlin Schwark       HOPE                           2   25:58  6:58 
   27 Leah Ewald            HOPE                           2   26:07  7:01 
   28 Emily Martinie        HOPE                           2   26:27  7:06 
   29 Sarah Lipinski        ST. MARY'S                     2   26:29  7:07 
   30 Danielle Nowicki      HOPE                           2   27:32  7:24 
   31 Emily Sklar           KALAMAZOO                      2   27:34  7:24 
   32 Kira Sandiford        KALAMAZOO                      2   27:54  7:29 
   33 Lane Duckworth        OLIVET                         2   27:58  7:30 
   34 Michelle Samson       ALBION                         2   29:10  7:50 
   35 Courtney Wise         KALAMAZOO                      2   29:27  7:54 
   36 Elisse Buhmann        KALAMAZOO                      2   30:11  8:06 
   37 Kathryn Tuski         ALMA                           2   31:03  8:20 
   38 Lilian Taylor         KALAMAZOO                      2   31:10  8:22 
   39 Susie Quint           OLIVET                         2   31:48  8:32 
   40 Kimberly DeVore       ADRIAN                         2   34:46  9:20 

JUNIORS Overall

Place Name                  School                     Grade Time    Pace  
===== ===================== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Nicole Michmerhuizen  CALVIN                         3   22:01  5:55 
    2 Sheri McCormack       HOPE                           3   22:17  5:59 
    3 Alyssa Oram           CALVIN                         3   22:41  6:05 
    4 Meredith Busman       HOPE                           3   22:56  6:09 
    5 Camille Borst         HOPE                           3   23:02  6:11 
    6 Katie Carlson         HOPE                           3   23:12  6:14 
    7 Jessica Biek          ST. MARY'S                     3   23:19  6:16 



    8 Anna Sall             ALMA                           3   23:33  6:19 
    9 Devin Van Doornik     CALVIN                         3   24:04  6:28 
   10 Julia Slesinski       HOPE                           3   24:31  6:35 
   11 Angie Souva           ADRIAN                         3   24:44  6:38 
   12 Hannah Nyboer         HOPE                           3   25:06  6:44 
   13 Colette Curtis        ST. MARY'S                     3   25:24  6:49 
   14 Margeaux Carter       CALVIN                         3   25:32  6:51 
   15 Grace Ebersole        ADRIAN                         3   25:45  6:55 
   16 Megan McLeod          KALAMAZOO                      3   27:20  7:20 
   17 Grace Kelley          KALAMAZOO                      3   27:33  7:24 
   18 Emily TenEyck         ALBION                         3   28:22  7:37 
   19 Peyton Carty          HOPE                           3   28:30  7:39 

SENIORS Overall

Place Name                  School                     Grade Time    Pace  
===== ===================== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Alyssa Penning        CALVIN                         4   22:03  5:55 
    2 Amanda Weaver         ALBION                         4   22:32  6:03 
    3 Christine Hartley     CALVIN                         4   22:33  6:03 
    4 Julie Helm            ALMA                           4   22:55  6:09 
    5 Sharon Hecker         HOPE                           4   23:12  6:14 
    6 Morgan McCardel       HOPE                           4   23:14  6:14 
    7 Taylor Mattarella     HOPE                           4   23:55  6:25 
    8 Kaylea Brase          CALVIN                         4   24:02  6:27 
    9 Hannah Kregel         CALVIN                         4   24:02  6:27 
   10 Annalisa Krug         TRINE                          4   24:26  6:33 
   11 Alicia Fowler         ADRIAN                         4   24:27  6:34 
   12 Jennifer Pearson      ALMA                           4   24:30  6:35 
   13 Logan Hamel           ADRIAN                         4   24:37  6:36 
   14 Katy Olsen            HOPE                           4   24:39  6:37 
   15 Angela Nebesny        ST. MARY'S                     4   24:46  6:39 
   16 Elizabeth Majewski    ST. MARY'S                     4   24:47  6:39 
   17 Julia Kenney          ST. MARY'S                     4   24:56  6:42 
   18 Robin Morrison        ALMA                           4   25:01  6:43 
   19 Emma Baker            ST. MARY'S                     4   25:04  6:44 
   20 Gina Massari          KALAMAZOO                      4   25:09  6:45 
   21 Amanda Miley          ALBION                         4   25:16  6:47 
   22 Sarah Copi            ST. MARY'S                     4   25:37  6:53 
   23 Ashley Miracle        ALBION                         4   25:43  6:54 
   24 Ellen Conner          KALAMAZOO                      4   25:49  6:56 
   25 Danielle Haydell      ST. MARY'S                     4   26:06  7:00 
   26 Sannie Anderson       TRINE                          4   26:08  7:01 
   27 Abigail Samuels       TRINE                          4   26:30  7:07 
   28 Elizabeth Meiusi      HOPE                           4   26:38  7:09 
   29 Margaux Reckard       KALAMAZOO                      4   26:40  7:10 
   30 Holly Payne           ADRIAN                         4   27:40  7:26 
   31 Crystal Ramon         OLIVET                         4   27:45  7:27 
   32 Rebecca Cummins-Lante KALAMAZOO                      4   31:13  8:23 
   33 Michelle Burke        ALBION                         4   32:10  8:38 
   34 Shelbie Burris        KALAMAZOO                      4   32:33  8:44 


